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Fee schedule for Full-Time Dorm student registered for 12 semester hours* 

(The rate for additional hours is $100 per semester hour up to a maximum of 15 semester hours.) 

 

 Dorm Deposit $    150  (Typically a one-time fee) 

Tuition (12 hours) $1,200 

Fees   $    331 

Dorm/Cafeteria $2,700  (Double-occupancy room and meal plan) 

Total   $4,381* (Without any financial aid applied) 

*This total may be reduced if the student is eligible for Financial Aid (Hope and Pell Grants). Financial aid must be 

processed and the remainder of the above fees paid before a student is considered for a dorm room.  Dorm rooms are 

assigned on a first-come, first-pay basis for those who have completed the entire dorm application forms and process. 

 

Fee Schedule for Commercial Truck Driving Fee Schedule for Law Enforcement Academy 

Dorm Deposit  $   150   Dorm Deposit  $    150  

Tuition $1,188  Tuition $1,575 

Fees $   331  Fees $   331 

Fuel Surcharge $   185  Dorm/Cafeteria $2,700 

Drug Test Fee $     70  Total $4,756 

Dorm/Cafeteria $1,350  

Total $3,274 

 

   






